Position

1314 Econ & Business Relations
Mgr

1308 Sr. Administrative Analyst
1307 Administrative Analyst ||

2116 Administrative Assistant |

4203 Sr. Planner

Other Positions Held

County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Department

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Total Wages

$141,609

$137,512

$74,573

$10,019

$4,284

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,709

$32,755

$29,274

$3,706

$377



