Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1314 Econ & Business Relations Mgr		El Dorado County	Economic Development	\$141,609	\$39,709
1308 Sr. Administrative Analyst		El Dorado County	Economic Development	\$137,512	\$32,755
1307 Administrative Analyst II		El Dorado County	Economic Development	\$74,573	\$29,274
2116 Administrative Assistant I		El Dorado County	Economic Development	\$10,019	\$3,706
4203 Sr. Planner		El Dorado County	Economic Development	\$4,284	\$377